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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 Jan 10 
 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
First Day of Classes 
GRO Filing Begins 

Instructor signature 
required for audit 

Tuition Due 

  14 
$50 Late tuition fee  

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
MLK Jr Day 
No classes 

19 
 

20 
Last day to use UAccess to 

add or change section 

21 
Change of Schedule form 
required w/ Instructor 

approval to add/change 
classes 

22 
  

23 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
Last day to be eligible for a 

refund when dropping units. 
Last day to drop without “W” 

27 
W Period Begins 

Students eligible for 
complete withdrawal 

28 
 

29 30 
 

31 Feb 1 
Degree 

candidacy 
deadline 
w/o $50 
late fee 

2 
 

3 
 

 4 
$125 late tuition charge 

applied for unpaid tuition due 
1/13/2021 

5 
 

6 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
  Last day to change to/from 

Pass/Fail with Inst. approval on 
a Change of Schedule form 

 

10 
Change of Schedule form w/ 

Instructor & Dean’s 
approval to change to/from 

Pass/Fail 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 
 

23 24 
 

25 
Reading Day 

No Classes 

26 27 
 

28 March 1 2 3 
 

4 5 6 

7 
 

8 9 
Last day to make registration 
changes w/o Dean's signature 

Reading Day 
No Classes 

10 
Reading Day 

No Classes  
Dean’s signature & 

Instructor consent req’d to 
add/ change classes 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
Deadline to pay tuition for all 
units registered 1/11/2021- 

3/14/2021 w/o late fee 

17 
$50.00 Late payment charge 

for tuition due 3/16/2021 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 23 
 

24 
Last day to file GRO 

25 26 27 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
Last day to drop classes via 

UAccess 
Deadline to change to/from 

audit w/ Instructor approval 
Last day for instructor to admin 

drop students 

31 
Course withdrawal/audit via 
Late Change Petition begins 

 

April 1 2 
Reading 

Day 
No Classes 

3 

4 
 

 5 6 7 
$125.00 Unpaid Tuition 

Charge applied for unpaid 
tuition due 3/16/2021 

8 
 

9 
 

10 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
Last day to submit Late Change 

Petitions 

14 15 
 

16 
 

17 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
Reading Day 

No Classes 

22 
 

23 24 

25 26 
 

27 28 29 30 May 1 

2 3 
 

4 
 

5 
Last day of Classes, 

Last day to process a 
complete withdrawal 

6 
Reading Day 

No classes or finals 

             7 
Finals 
Begin 

(May 7-14) 

8 
 

9 10 11 12 13 
Final exams end 

14 
CoS  

Commence-
ment 

15 
 


