SATURDAY	FRIDAY	THURSDAY	WEDNESDAY	TUESDAY	MONDAY	SUNDAY
16	15	\$50 Late tuition fee	13 First Day of Classes GRO Filing Begins Instructor signature required for audit Tuition Due	12	11	Jan 10
23	22	21 Change of Schedule form required w/ Instructor approval to add/change classes	20 Last day to use UAccess to add or change section	19	18 MLK Jr Day No classes	17
30	29	28	27 W Period Begins Students eligible for complete withdrawal	26 Last day to be eligible for a refund when dropping units. Last day to drop without "W"	25	24
6	5	\$125 late tuition charge applied for unpaid tuition due 1/13/2021	3	2	Feb 1 Degree candidacy deadline w/o \$50 late fee	31
13	12	11	Change of Schedule form w/ Instructor & Dean's approval to change to/from Pass/Fail	9 Last day to change to/from Pass/Fail with Inst. approval on a Change of Schedule form	8	7
20	19	18	17	16	15	14
27	26	25 Reading Day No Classes	24	23	22	21
6	5	4	3	2	March 1	28
13	12	11	Reading Day No Classes Dean's signature & Instructor consent req'd to add/ change classes	9 Last day to make registration changes w/o Dean's signature Reading Day No Classes	8	7
20	19	18	\$50.00 Late payment charge for tuition due 3/16/2021	16 Deadline to pay tuition for all units registered 1/11/2021- 3/14/2021 w/o late fee	15	14
27	26	25	24 Last day to file GRO	23	22	21
3	Reading Day No Classes	April 1	31 Course withdrawal/audit via Late Change Petition begins	Last day to drop classes via UAccess Deadline to change to/from audit w/ Instructor approval Last day for instructor to admin drop students	29	28
10	9	8	7 \$125.00 Unpaid Tuition Charge applied for unpaid tuition due 3/16/2021	6	5	4
17	16	15	14	Last day to submit Late Change Petitions	12	11
24	23	22	Reading Day No Classes	20	19	18
May 1	30	29	28	27	26	25
8	7 Finals Begin (May 7-14)	Reading Day No classes or finals	5 Last day of Classes, Last day to process a complete withdrawal	4	3	2
15	CoS Commence- ment	Final exams end	12	11	10	9